
St. James Parish

LECTOR SCHEDULE - January 2025

Dated: 12.24.24 

DAY DATE TIME LECTOR

Sat. 4-Jan 4pm Valerie S.

Sun. 5-Jan 8am Patty F.

Sat. 11-Jan 4pm Lorraine M.

Sun. 12-Jan 8am Mike L.

Sat. 18-Jan 4pm Kathy B.

Sun. 19-Jan 8am Anna S.

Sat. 25-Jan 4pm Roseann H.

Sun. 26-Jan 8am Joan L.

Sat. 1-Feb 4pm Valerie S.

Sun. 2-Feb 8am Bill M.

Please contact a substitute from the lector list if you are unable to lector as scheduled.

Substitutes are to notify those in the Sacristy before the Mass of the lector change.   

The lector list contains confidential information for your use only.  Thank you.


